
Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Dames

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 POIZAC Cloé MASSANE FRA 2,0 3 32

2 LAPIERRE Marlyse CABRE D'OR FRA 14,1 17 16

3 DAVID Cathy CABRE D'OR FRA 14,8 17 12

4 LACOUR-MONIN Mathilde BNP MARSEILLE FRA 11,3 13 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Dames

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 POIZAC Cloé MASSANE FRA 2,0 3 35

2 LAPIERRE Marlyse CABRE D'OR FRA 14,1 17 29

3 DAVID Cathy CABRE D'OR FRA 14,8 17 26

4 LACOUR-MONIN Mathilde BNP MARSEILLE FRA 11,3 13 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Dames

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 18,9 19 20

2 BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 19 19

3 BRET Brigitte ST DONAT FRA 20,5 20 19

4 CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 18 18

5 LELAIT Marie-Anne CEA CADARACHE FRA 25,2 25 17

6 LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 16

7 PANUEL Benedicte STE BAUME FRA 31,3 32 15

8 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie CABRE D'OR FRA 19,8 20 14

9 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 13

10 WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 30,9 31 11

11 ROSSO Valérie STE BAUME FRA 20,3 20 10

12 LEVINSPUHL Gisèle COTE BLEUE FRA 25,6 26 9

13 MELLET Sylvie MIRAMAS FRA 20,6 21 9

14 LAMBERT Sylvie BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 27,6 28 8

15 GARABEDIAN Sylvie MIRAMAS FRA 34,9 36 8

16 DELAUNOIS Nadine PONT ROYAL FRA 26,4 27 7

17 SAMAN Marina BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 34,7 35 6

18 BUISSON Christine CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 26,5 27 6

19 DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 35,7 36 6

20 ARMINIO Simona PONT ROYAL FRA 32,1 33 6

21 GOURLOT Corinne COTE BLEUE FRA 42 43 5

22 RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 33,4 34 4

23 POULAIN-CARIOU Annie SERVANES FRA 45 46 4

24 ABERGEL Yvonne ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 50 52 1

25 ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 48 49 1
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Dames

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 PANUEL Benedicte STE BAUME FRA 31,3 32 42

2 LELAIT Marie-Anne CEA CADARACHE FRA 25,2 25 38

3 VOL Sophie MIRAMAS FRA 18,9 19 38

4 BRET Brigitte ST DONAT FRA 20,5 20 37

5 WARNERY Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 30,9 31 37

6 CARILLO Florence MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 18 36

7 ARMINIO Simona PONT ROYAL FRA 32,1 33 35

8 BRU Patricia MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 19 34

9 GARABEDIAN Sylvie MIRAMAS FRA 34,9 36 34

10 LE Thi Phuong MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 33

11 LEVINSPUHL Gisèle COTE BLEUE FRA 25,6 26 31

12 GOURLOT Corinne COTE BLEUE FRA 42 43 30

13 SAMAN Marina BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 34,7 35 30

14 BUISSON Christine CSA MARINE TOULON FRA 26,5 27 30

15 MORICEAU-VIGNOLO Stéphanie CABRE D'OR FRA 19,8 20 29

16 DUMAS Cecile MIRAMAS FRA 35,7 36 29

17 MELLET Sylvie MIRAMAS FRA 20,6 21 28

18 DELAUNOIS Nadine PONT ROYAL FRA 26,4 27 28

19 SERPAGLI Sabine MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 27

20 RICHARTE Annie MIRAMAS FRA 33,4 34 27

21 ABERGEL Yvonne ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 50 52 26

22 LAMBERT Sylvie BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 27,6 28 26

23 POULAIN-CARIOU Annie SERVANES FRA 45 46 26

24 ROSSO Valérie STE BAUME FRA 20,3 20 26

25 ARNAUDIES Sandrine MIRAMAS FRA 48 49 17
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 CHAMBAUD Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 1,5 1 37

2 GAMET Clément MANVILLE FRA 5,5 5 35

3 NODIN Alex MIRAMAS FRA 7,5 8 33

4 VOLFIN Adrien MANVILLE FRA 10,5 11 32

5 CARLIER Pierre-Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 4,1 4 31

6 JAUFFRET Dorian MANVILLE FRA 6,1 6 30

7 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,2 6 30

8 BEAUGIER Raphaël PONT ROYAL FRA 3,3 3 30

9 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5 3 28

10 BUSARDO Patrick ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,0 8 27

11 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 10,2 11 27

12 DEVICTOR Jules-Antoine STE BAUME FRA 10,5 11 27

13 PASTOUREL Robert AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,2 10 25

14 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 10,3 11 25

15 DONVAL Amaury MANVILLE FRA 14,4 16 25

16 GIANNOTTI Franck BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 13,1 14 24

17 KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 11,6 13 24

18 CEARD Claude AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 7,1 7 23

19 AYMARD Sylvain CABRE D'OR FRA 9,8 11 23

20 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 14,3 16 23

21 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 8,4 9 23

22 SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 10,5 11 23

23 VAN CAMPENHOUDT Tanguy AIX MARSEILLE FRA 3,4 3 23

24 RASANJISON Daniel AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 9,6 10 22

25 JOFFRE Bruno BORELY FRA 14,1 16 22

26 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,5 15 22

27 AZEMA Fabian MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 15 22

28 CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 12 22

29 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,4 16 22

30 BEAUCHET Gabriel AVIATION CIVILE FRA 12,7 14 21

31 FERRARI Françis MIRAMAS FRA 9,1 10 21

32 DAVID Olivier CABRE D'OR FRA 12,8 14 20



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 16 20

34 PALMERINI Claudio AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,2 16 19

35 GALLIGANI Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 10,0 11 19

36 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 11,7 13 18

37 GAMET Gilles PACA FRA 14,4 16 18

38 BLANC Thierry MIRAMAS FRA 14,1 16 18

39 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,5 13 18

40 AUBRY Jerôme BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 14,9 17 18

41 VICTORIA-NIETO Yann AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 6,8 7 18

42 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 12,1 13 17

43 PICHON Julien CABRE D'OR FRA 10,7 12 17

44 HERAUD Frédéric PONT ROYAL FRA 13,5 15 17

45 MEANO Francis CABRE D'OR FRA 14,5 16 16

46 SIMON Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 7,6 8 15

47 BONAVERO Raoul MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 16 15

48 VERNIERE Jean-Francois AIX MARSEILLE FRA 15,0 17 10

49 AUBANEL Guillaume CABRE D'OR FRA 13,2 15 10

50 HALIL Jean Michel MIRAMAS FRA 13,8 15 9

51 COUREAU Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 15,0 17 9

52 SOUBRANE Olivier ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 7,7 8 8

53 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,8 16 ABJ

54 MOSCA Claude PONT ROYAL FRA 11,9 13 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 1

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 VOLFIN Adrien MANVILLE FRA 10,5 11 43

2 NODIN Alex MIRAMAS FRA 7,5 8 41

3 DONVAL Amaury MANVILLE FRA 14,4 16 41

4 GAMET Clément MANVILLE FRA 5,5 5 40

5 PUJUGUET Arnaud CABRE D'OR FRA 14,3 16 39

6 CHAMBAUD Patrick LE FREGATE PROVENCE FRA 1,5 1 38

7 JOFFRE Bruno BORELY FRA 14,1 16 38

8 BOURDILLON Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 10,2 11 38

9 DEVICTOR Jules-Antoine STE BAUME FRA 10,5 11 38

10 TECHEC Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 14,4 16 37

11 KRAUSE Johan MIRAMAS FRA 11,6 13 37

12 BORTOLUZZI Vincent MIRAMAS FRA 13,5 15 36

13 AZEMA Fabian MIRAMAS FRA 13,7 15 36

14 GIANNOTTI Franck BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 13,1 14 36

15 UGOLINI Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 16 36

16 ARRAS Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 10,3 11 36

17 JAUFFRET Dorian MANVILLE FRA 6,1 6 35

18 BUSARDO Patrick ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 8,0 8 35

19 CARLIER Pierre-Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 4,1 4 35

20 JACQUEMIN Didier MIRAMAS FRA 6,2 6 35

21 PASTOUREL Robert AIX MARSEILLE FRA 9,2 10 35

22 AYMARD Sylvain CABRE D'OR FRA 9,8 11 34

23 BEAUCHET Gabriel AVIATION CIVILE FRA 12,7 14 33

24 PALMERINI Claudio AIX MARSEILLE FRA 14,2 16 33

25 CASCALES Marc MIRAMAS FRA 11,3 12 33

26 BLANC Thierry MIRAMAS FRA 14,1 16 33

27 SABAGH Paul MIRAMAS FRA 10,5 11 33

28 BEAUGIER Raphaël PONT ROYAL FRA 3,3 3 33

29 RASANJISON Daniel AIRBUS HELICOPT FRA 9,6 10 32

30 DAVID Olivier CABRE D'OR FRA 12,8 14 32

31 HERAUD Frédéric PONT ROYAL FRA 13,5 15 32

32 CARILLO Antoine MIRAMAS FRA 8,4 9 32



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 FERRARI Françis MIRAMAS FRA 9,1 10 31

34 GARNIER Jordan PACA FRA 3,5 3 31

35 AUBRY Jerôme BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 14,9 17 31

36 GAMET Gilles PACA FRA 14,4 16 30

37 GALLIGANI Philippe AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 10,0 11 30

38 VEGA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 11,5 13 30

39 CEARD Claude AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 7,1 7 29

40 DO Truc-Giang MIRAMAS FRA 12,1 13 29

41 MEANO Francis CABRE D'OR FRA 14,5 16 29

42 BONAVERO Raoul MIRAMAS FRA 14,6 16 29

43 NEBOUT Wilfrid MIRAMAS FRA 11,7 13 27

44 PICHON Julien CABRE D'OR FRA 10,7 12 27

45 VAN CAMPENHOUDT Tanguy AIX MARSEILLE FRA 3,4 3 26

46 VICTORIA-NIETO Yann AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 6,8 7 24

47 COUREAU Gerard MIRAMAS FRA 15,0 17 24

48 VERNIERE Jean-Francois AIX MARSEILLE FRA 15,0 17 23

49 SIMON Mathieu MIRAMAS FRA 7,6 8 20

50 AUBANEL Guillaume CABRE D'OR FRA 13,2 15 19

51 HALIL Jean Michel MIRAMAS FRA 13,8 15 16

52 SOUBRANE Olivier ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 7,7 8 12

53 COLOMBO Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 14,8 16 ABJ

54 MOSCA Claude PONT ROYAL FRA 11,9 13 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 BENZAL Yannick MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 19 26

2 SPINAZZE Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 17,6 17 25

3 BEGUE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 17,1 17 25

4 MONEUSE Theo MANVILLE FRA 15,2 15 25

5 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 18,2 18 25

6 CRUCIANI Christophe VALGARDE FRA 17,9 18 25

7 ABI-KHALIL Malek PONT ROYAL FRA 20,3 20 24

8 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,6 16 24

9 BEAUCHET Frederic AVIATION CIVILE FRA 15,3 15 22

10 ROSSO Patrick STE BAUME FRA 17,3 17 22

11 BASQUE Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 17,7 17 21

12 KRAUSE Roger MIRAMAS FRA 17,8 17 21

13 TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 15,4 15 21

14 SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 15 21

15 COUSTOULIN Stephane AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 17,9 18 19

16 GUINDE Frederic CABRE D'OR FRA 20,4 20 19

17 ROCAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 19,9 20 19

18 OUENSANGA Philippe PONT ROYAL FRA 21,5 21 19

19 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 19,5 19 19

20 NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,3 15 18

21 TORNER Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 16 18

22 BAILLET Patrick AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,1 21 18

23 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 17 18

24 NABONNE Jean-Bernard PONT ROYAL FRA 18,8 19 18

25 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 24,0 24 18

26 DELHAY Alain MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 16 18

27 SEGURA Mathieu COTE BLEUE FRA 15,1 14 17

28 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 22 17

29 DREBEL Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 17 17

30 AVY Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 17

31 AGUIDR Mohammed ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 17,9 18 16

32 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 23,0 23 16



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 FALCHI Jean Marie CABRE D'OR FRA 16,0 15 16

34 HANSROUL Philippe ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 16,6 16 15

35 ESPI Alain SAUMANE FRA 15,8 15 15

36 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 15

37 DUCLERCQ Jean-Luc CABRE D'OR FRA 16,1 16 14

38 MAUREL Gil MARTINIQUE FRA 21,5 21 14

39 MAISTRE Thierry ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 18,3 18 13

40 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 12

41 PASTOR Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 18,2 18 12

42 LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 23,5 24 12

43 RENDON Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 18 12

44 BRESARD Nicolas AIX GOLF FRA 22,7 23 12

45 JUTEAU Alain DIGNE FRA 18,2 18 11

46 VILLEMAGNE Bruno PONT ROYAL FRA 18,2 18 11

47 HEINTZ Bruno BARBAROUX FRA 20,7 21 11

48 OGET Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 22 11

49 PENNANT Marc CABRE D'OR FRA 21,0 21 11

50 FRANCK Herman AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,2 21 10

51 DANTEN Philippe DROME PROVENCAL FRA 19,9 20 10

52 MERGUI Pierre CEA CADARACHE FRA 18,3 18 10

53 REBUFFAT Martial ST ROMAN FRA 24,1 24 9

54 DELAUNOIS Patrick PONT ROYAL FRA 21,6 22 8

55 MILLON Georges AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 24,0 24 8

56 CUCKOVIC Michel CABRE D'OR FRA 22,7 23 6

57 PANAIVA Lionel CEA CADARACHE FRA 15,9 15 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 2

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 BENZAL Yannick MIRAMAS FRA 19,1 19 44

2 ABI-KHALIL Malek PONT ROYAL FRA 20,3 20 43

3 RUBILONI Éric MIRAMAS FRA 18,2 18 42

4 SPINAZZE Christophe BASTIDE SALETTE FRA 17,6 17 41

5 BEGUE Stephane MIRAMAS FRA 17,1 17 41

6 RICHARTE Jean-Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 16,6 16 40

7 CRUCIANI Christophe VALGARDE FRA 17,9 18 40

8 MONEUSE Theo MANVILLE FRA 15,2 15 39

9 MATHIEU James MIRAMAS FRA 24,0 24 39

10 MARGIER Frédéric MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 22 38

11 BAILLET Patrick AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,1 21 38

12 ROSSO Patrick STE BAUME FRA 17,3 17 38

13 KRAUSE Roger MIRAMAS FRA 17,8 17 37

14 BASQUE Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 17,7 17 37

15 OUENSANGA Philippe PONT ROYAL FRA 21,5 21 37

16 TURIN Bruno MIRAMAS FRA 23,0 23 36

17 BEAUCHET Frederic AVIATION CIVILE FRA 15,3 15 35

18 COUSTOULIN Stephane AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 17,9 18 35

19 GUINDE Frederic CABRE D'OR FRA 20,4 20 35

20 LIBERTINO Jean-Louis MIRAMAS FRA 23,5 24 35

21 ROCAS Gabriel CHATEAU L'ARC FRA 19,9 20 35

22 NABONNE Jean-Bernard PONT ROYAL FRA 18,8 19 35

23 DJERFI Brahim MIRAMAS FRA 19,5 19 35

24 TOSTIVINT Ilan MIRAMAS FRA 15,4 15 34

25 MAUREL Gil MARTINIQUE FRA 21,5 21 34

26 DREBEL Guillaume MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 17 33

27 SCIORTINO Christophe MIRAMAS FRA 15,5 15 33

28 TORNER Jean-Luc MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 16 32

29 VOL Gregory MIRAMAS FRA 17,0 17 32

30 DELHAY Alain MIRAMAS FRA 16,5 16 32

31 AGUIDR Mohammed ST MARTIN CRAU FRA 17,9 18 31

32 SEGURA Mathieu COTE BLEUE FRA 15,1 14 31



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 KAIL Henry MIRAMAS FRA 18,5 18 31

34 AVY Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 18,0 18 31

35 NEGRE Georges MIRAMAS FRA 15,3 15 30

36 REBUFFAT Martial ST ROMAN FRA 24,1 24 29

37 OGET Dominique MIRAMAS FRA 21,9 22 29

38 FALCHI Jean Marie CABRE D'OR FRA 16,0 15 28

39 BRESARD Nicolas AIX GOLF FRA 22,7 23 28

40 FRANCK Herman AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 21,2 21 27

41 MARTINEZ Jean-Marie MIRAMAS FRA 17,5 17 27

42 JUTEAU Alain DIGNE FRA 18,2 18 27

43 ESPI Alain SAUMANE FRA 15,8 15 27

44 MAISTRE Thierry ECOLE DE L'AIR FRA 18,3 18 27

45 DUCLERCQ Jean-Luc CABRE D'OR FRA 16,1 16 26

46 VILLEMAGNE Bruno PONT ROYAL FRA 18,2 18 26

47 PENNANT Marc CABRE D'OR FRA 21,0 21 26

48 MILLON Georges AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 24,0 24 26

49 RENDON Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 18,6 18 25

50 HANSROUL Philippe ASPTT MARSEILLE FRA 16,6 16 25

51 HEINTZ Bruno BARBAROUX FRA 20,7 21 25

52 DANTEN Philippe DROME PROVENCAL FRA 19,9 20 24

53 PASTOR Patrick MIRAMAS FRA 18,2 18 24

54 CUCKOVIC Michel CABRE D'OR FRA 22,7 23 24

55 DELAUNOIS Patrick PONT ROYAL FRA 21,6 22 22

56 MERGUI Pierre CEA CADARACHE FRA 18,3 18 22

57 PANAIVA Lionel CEA CADARACHE FRA 15,9 15 ABJ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 N DOYE Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 33,5 35 24

2 FLEUROT Eric CEA CADARACHE FRA 27,9 29 20

3 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,6 27 17

4 VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 25,1 25 15

5 MOINE Daniel CABRE D'OR FRA 24,6 25 14

6 GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 24,7 25 13

7 PEYRE Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 28 13

8 ANZIANI Jerome BORELY FRA 25,0 25 12

9 SORBA Bruno PACA FRA 27,5 28 12

10 VIALA Frederic POLICE MARSEILL FRA 31,3 32 12

11 DE AQUINO Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 28,8 30 12

12 TAMBELLINI Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 30,5 31 12

13 CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 32,9 34 11

14 TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 29,5 30 11

15 PAGART Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 28 11

16 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 27 10

17 GOURLOT Jean Yves COTE BLEUE FRA 28,0 29 10

18 PAYAN Andre UZES FRA 25,0 25 10

19 MARTINI Jean-Claude MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 9

20 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 9

21 BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 32,4 33 9

22 LABOUZ Alexandre POLICE MARSEILL FRA 31,0 32 8

23 DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 25 7

24 GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 27 7

25 BEZOMBES Olivier CEA CADARACHE FRA 33,7 35 4

26 FABRE Patrick ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 31,8 33 4

27 LONGO Gabriel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 30,5 31 4

28 BEN FREDJ Andre TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 25,1 25 3

29 CLABAUT Valentin AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,5 34 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 N DOYE Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 33,5 35 55

2 FLEUROT Eric CEA CADARACHE FRA 27,9 29 46

3 CLERICO Philippe MIRAMAS FRA 32,9 34 40

4 TAMBELLINI Olivier MIRAMAS FRA 30,5 31 40

5 HEYRAUD Philippe CEA CADARACHE FRA 26,6 27 40

6 PEYRE Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 28 39

7 BELLANTE Joseph MIRAMAS FRA 32,4 33 38

8 VANHAECKE Didier MIRAMAS FRA 25,1 25 36

9 TABAR Serge MIRAMAS FRA 29,5 30 36

10 GRAY Eric MIRAMAS FRA 24,7 25 35

11 VIALA Frederic POLICE MARSEILL FRA 31,3 32 35

12 FERREIRA Mickael MIRAMAS FRA 26,4 27 34

13 GOURLOT Jean Yves COTE BLEUE FRA 28,0 29 33

14 LABOUZ Alexandre POLICE MARSEILL FRA 31,0 32 33

15 MOINE Daniel CABRE D'OR FRA 24,6 25 33

16 DE AQUINO Jorge MIRAMAS FRA 28,8 30 33

17 PAYAN Andre UZES FRA 25,0 25 30

18 SORBA Bruno PACA FRA 27,5 28 30

19 ANZIANI Jerome BORELY FRA 25,0 25 29

20 PAGART Pascal MIRAMAS FRA 27,2 28 28

21 LONGO Gabriel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 30,5 31 27

22 MARTINI Jean-Claude MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 27

23 FABRE Patrick ASSE MARSEILLE FRA 31,8 33 27

24 BEZOMBES Olivier CEA CADARACHE FRA 33,7 35 26

25 DE ROSA Joël MIRAMAS FRA 24,5 25 26

26 GARCIA Henri MIRAMAS FRA 26,5 27 25

27 DI BENEDETTO William MIRAMAS FRA 24,8 25 19

28 BEN FREDJ Andre TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 25,1 25 14

29 CLABAUT Valentin AIX EN PROVENCE FRA 32,5 34 DSQ
-



Série(s) : Série 4

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Brut Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Brut

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 12

2 BECK Daniel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 36,4 37 9

3 GAILLARD Pascal GRAND AVIGNON FRA 54 57 8

4 GLACET Jean Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 36,3 37 8

5 ARNAUDIES Louis MIRAMAS FRA 45 48 7

6 CHENAVIER Steeve MIONNAY FRA 42 44 6

7 LEVINSPUHL Alain COTE BLEUE FRA 37 39 4

8 GUIGUE Alexandre SERVANES FRA 40 42 2

9 AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 51 54 1
-



Série(s) : Série 4

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 25/06/2023Net Messieurs

RESULTATS GOLF LEADER
Classement Net

dimanche 25 juin 2023

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 ARNAUDIES Laurent MIRAMAS FRA 54 57 55

2 GAILLARD Pascal GRAND AVIGNON FRA 54 57 49

3 BECK Daniel TRAINING CENTER AIX FRA 36,4 37 44

4 CHENAVIER Steeve MIONNAY FRA 42 44 39

5 GLACET Jean Pierre MIRAMAS FRA 36,3 37 39

6 ARNAUDIES Louis MIRAMAS FRA 45 48 33

7 LEVINSPUHL Alain COTE BLEUE FRA 37 39 24

8 AMET Denis MIRAMAS FRA 51 54 20

9 GUIGUE Alexandre SERVANES FRA 40 42 14
-


